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GT WORLD CHALLENGE ESPORTS EUROPE - SPRINT SERIES

ROUND 5 - ZANDVOORT - RACE RESULTS

SRO = A
MOTORSPORTS GROUP W W

Esports

(B8 28  James Baldwin

A 11 Kevin Siggy

3 W Jeremy Bouteloup

88 420 Eamonn Murphy

B 92  Josh Rogers

BN 324  Tobias Pfeffer

YA 95 David Tonizza

8 Giovanni De Salvo

N 62 Nils Naujoks

(B 98  Martin Stefanko

MW 444 Jack Keithley

il 24  Mateusz Tyszkiewicz

CN 72  Gregor Schill

14 W& Moreno Sirica

W 991  Maciej Malinowski

5@ 71  Tiziano Brioni

WAl 114  Bastian Richter

(kN 747  Arthur Kammerer

B 54  Dennis Schoniger

p[0B 39 Jaroslav Honzik

pl 144  Mikhail Statsenko

pYM 99  Leonardo D'Alcamo

PEN 23  Lucas Miiller

X% 557  Nicolas Hillebrand

vyl 64  Simone Rabitti

Il 494  Andrea Capoccia

bYM 27  Tarig Gamil

pr:l 15  Steeve Fauvre

PN 26  Juri Petritchenko

30 WX Kostiantyn Romanenko

31 B3 Jorn Jens

EYM 255  Alberto Romano
FANATEC aWS

Mclaren 720S GT3
MclLaren 720S GT3
Bentley Continental GT3
Mclaren 720S GT3
Porsche 911 Il GT3 R
MclLaren 720S GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo
Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo
BMW M6 GT3

Bentley Continental GT3
Bentley Continental GT3
Bentley Continental GT3
BMW M6 GT3

Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3
Porsche 911 Il GT3 R
Honda NSX GT3 Evo
Mercedes-AMG GT3
BMW M6 GT3

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo
BMW M6 GT3

Porsche 911 11 GT3 R
Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Honda NSX GT3 Evo
Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo
Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo
Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo
Lexus RCF GT3

Porsche 911 11 GT3 R
Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo
Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3
Lexus RC F GT3

RRELL

Mclaren Shadow

Team Redline

VRS Coanda Simsport

YAS HEAT

VRS Coanda Simsport

R8G eSports

FDA Esports Team

FDA Esports Team

BMW Motorsport G2 Esports
Williams Esports

Williams Esports

DV1 TRITON RACING

BMW Motorsport G2 Esports
Williams Esports

Huncfot Racing

MCW Racing Team

Unicorns of Love

BMW Motorsport G2 Esports
R8G eSports

YAS HEAT

YAS HEAT

Jean Alesi Esports Academy
Haupt Racing Team Schindler
HPD JAS Pro Europe

GTWR R8G Academy

YAS HEAT

Williams Esports

RT93 e-sport

AJAR Simracing Team

Team Ballas eSport

VRS Coanda Simsport

Apex Racing Team

ASSETTOCORSA'
RACING ON / //COMPE TIZIONE

Time/Gap

1:01:09.781 25

+3.855
+4.165
+7.067
+15.749
+16.379
+16.734
+17.161
+17.530
+18.306
+22.432
+30.309
+32.119
+33.067
+38.779
+39.305
+39.652
+39.880
+47.268
+47.475
+49.048
+52.085
+56.142
+57.232
+1:02.746
+1:09.638
+1:17.474
+1:18.796
+1:20.301
+1:21.381
+1:32.918
+1:34.075
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GT WORLD CHALLENGE ESPORTS EUROPE - SPRINT SERIES

EEN 38 Darren King

34 ik Sheldon Muscat

B 475  Marcello Bonaccorsi

E[SW 20  Franck Pedrazzini

EVA 22 Igor Sicuro

EIW 66  Charlie Crossland

el 89  Attila Dencs

ZIoM 32  Luke Whitehead

Z¥8 77  Joonas Savolainen

YW 814  Daire McCormack

/EW 113 Hugo Merlhes

44 BE Luca Losio

ZEW 55  Vasco Goncalves

ZISW 25  Alessio Cattaneo
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ROUND 5 - ZANDVOORT - RACE RESULTS

Honda NSX GT3 Evo

Honda NSX GT3 Evo
Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo
Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3
Lexus RCF GT3

Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo
BMW M6 GT3

Mercedes-AMG GT3

Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo
Mercedes-AMG GT3

Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3
Mclaren 720S GT3

Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo

Lexus RC F GT3

FRELL

Dalking Community Team
GT OMEGA RPM Esports
Team Ballas eSport

RT93 e-sport

Team Ballas eSport

Team Fordzilla
BS+COMPETITION

SDL eSports By Logitech G
Griphax Engineering
Williams Esports

Team VMS

Jean Alesi Esports Academy
RT93 e-sport

Team Ballas eSport

ASSETTO CORSA'
RACING ON A IICOMPE TIZIONE

SRO = A
MOTORSPORTS GROUP W W

Esports

Time/Gap
+1:34.215
+1 Lap

+1 Lap
+1 Lap
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DQ
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